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Coverage Guidelines Update 

 
On May 15, 2014, the WellPoint Medical Policy and Technology Assessment Committee (MPTAC) 

approved the following Anthem coverage guidelines, which are applicable to Anthem HealthKeepers Plus 

members, offered by HealthKeepers, Inc. These coverage guidelines were developed or revised to support 

clinical coding edits.   

The coverage guidelines were made publicly available on the Anthem provider website on the effective date 

listed below. Visit www.anthem.com/cptsearch_shared.html to search for specific policies. Existing 

precertification requirements have not changed.  Please share this notice with other members of your 

practice and office staff.   

 

If you have questions about this communication or need assistance with any other items, call our Provider 

Services team at 1-800-901-0020. 

 
  

Coverage 

Guideline 

Effective Date 

Coverage 

Guideline 

Number 

Coverage Guideline Coverage 

Guideline 

(New/Revised) 

July 1, 2014 SURG.00139 Intraoperative Assessment of Surgical Margins 

During Breast-Conserving Surgery with 

Radiofrequency Spectroscopy or Optical Coherence 

Tomography 

New 

July 15, 2014 DRUG.00062 Obinutuzumab (Gazyva®) New 

July 15, 2014 DRUG.00063 Ofatumumab (Arzerra™) New 

July 15, 2014 GENE.00036 Genetic Testing for Hereditary Pancreatitis New 

July 15, 2014 GENE.00037 Genetic Testing for Macular Degeneration New 

July 15, 2014 GENE.00038 Genetic Testing for Statin-Induced Myopathy New 

July 15, 2014 GENE.00040 Genetic Testing for CHARGE Syndrome New 

July 15, 2014 GENE.00041 Short Tandem Repeat Analysis for Specimen 

Provenance Testing 

New 

July 15, 2014 DME.00009 Vacuum Assisted Wound Therapy in the Outpatient 

Setting 

Revised 

May 19, 2014 SURG.00026 Deep Brain, Cortical, and Cerebellar Stimulation Revised 


